
Anthem Connect
Your small group broker inside sales team

NEW SALES TEAM

RATING REGIONS: 5, 6, 16
Alan Sherek
Direct Dial: 218-305-3717
alan.sherek@anthem.com

SPECIALTY ONLY RENEWAL TEAM

Life and Disability products underwritten by Anthem Blue Cross Life and Health Insurance Company. Anthem Blue Cross is the trade name of Blue Cross of California. Anthem Blue Cross, Anthem Life Insurance 
Company and Anthem Blue Cross Life and Health Insurance Company are independent licensees of the Blue Cross Association. Anthem is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc. 12/16/20

Anthem Connect 1-877-567-1802 (to reach a representative directly, dial 877#  then the complete extension above)

Please send your requests to connect@anthem.com

RATING REGIONS: 1, 2, 3, 13, 19
Anitra Aguallo
Direct Dial: 218-305-3666
anitra.aguallo@anthem.com

RATING REGIONS: 4, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 16
Betsy Walli
Direct Dial: 218-305-3719
betty.walli@anthem.com

RATING REGIONS: 12
Brian Salazar
Direct Dial: 218-305-3715
brian.salazar@anthem.com

RATING REGIONS: 18
Bruce Krikelas
Direct Dial: 218-305-3713
bruce.krikelas2@anthem.com

RATING REGIONS: 13, 14, 15, 17
Ronni Lynch
Direct Dial: 218-305-3665
ronni.lynch@anthem.com

RATING REGIONS: 4, 7, 8, 9, 10, 
11, 16, 18
Andrew Logan
Direct Dial: 218-305-3714
andrew.logan@anthem.com

RATING REGIONS: 5, 6, 13, 14, 
15, 17
Greg Thorne
Direct Dial: 218-305-3718
greg.thorne@anthem.com

RATING REGIONS: 1, 2, 3, 12, 13, 
19
Mike Bierschbach
Direct Dial: 218-305-3711
mike.bierschbach@anthem.com

mailto:connect@anthem.com

